
MaxIT PDF

1

The staff

Oymatov Rustam Kamariddinovich

Head of the "Geodesy and Geoinformatics" department, PhD, associate professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email: r.oymatov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Musayev Ilhomjon Maksudovich

"Geodesy and geoinformatics" Ph.D., associate professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email: i.musaev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Rajapboyev Maqsud Xallievich

Senior Teacher of the department "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.: +99871-237-19-16

Email: m.rajapboyev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Abdiramanov Rashid Duschanovich

Senior Teacher of the department "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.: +99871-237-19-16

Email: r.abdiramanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Inamov Aziz Nizamovich

Associate Professor of the Department of Geodesy and Geoinformatics

mailto:r.oymatov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/149
mailto:i.musaev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/148
mailto:m.rajapboyev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/456
mailto:r.abdiramanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/457
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Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email: a.inamov@tiiame.uz, 

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 Islomov Oʻtkir Pirmetovich

Assistant Teacher of the department "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email: i.islomov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Xikmatullayev Sanjar Izzatullayevich

Senior Teacher of the department "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email: s.xikmatullayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 Jumanov Azamat Norbutaevich

Senior Teacher of the department "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email: a.jumanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Roziqulova Oyxumor Shermamatovna

Associate Professor "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.: +99871-237-19-16

Email: o.ruzikulova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

mailto:a.inamov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/6
mailto:i.islomov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/154
mailto:s.xikmatullayev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/153
mailto:a.jumanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/157
mailto:o.ruzikulova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/454
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Hayitov Kholmurod Djomardovich

Associate Professor of the "Geodesy and Geoinformatics" Department, Ph.D

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email: x.xayitov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

  Abduraxmonov Sarvar Narzullayevich

Associate Professor "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email:s.abduraxmonov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Mamatkulov Zokhid Jonqobilovich

Senior Teacher of the department "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email: z.mamatqulov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Shavazov Temur Karimjonovich

Assistant of the Department "Geodesy and Geoinformatics"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email:  t.shavazov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Abdurakhmonov Ilhom Isakovich

Assistant of the Department "Geodesy and Geoinformatics"

mailto:x.xayitov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/150
mailto:s.abduraxmonov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/151
http://n.mirjalolov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/155
http://z.abdurahmonov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/156
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Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email:  i.abduraxmonov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Teshaev Nozimjon Nusratovich

Assistant professor of the "Geodesy and Geoinformatics" department

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email:  n.teshayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Aslanov Ilhom Mukhubillaevich

Assistant of the Department "Geodesy and Geoinformatics"

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-16

Email:   i.aslanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Valieva Albina Robertovna

Senior Teacher of the department "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.: +99871-237-19-16

Email: a.valieva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Aminova Guljahon Rustam qizi

Trainee-teacher of "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.: +99871-237-19-16

Email: g.aminova@tiiame.uz

http://i.abduraxmonov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/156
http://n.teshayev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/156
http://i.aslanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/156
mailto:a.jo'rayev@tiiame.uz%20
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/455
mailto:g.aminova@tiiame.uz
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staff.tiiame.uz

 

Muslimbekov Bakhodir Mirza ogli

Trainee-teacher of "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.: +99871-237-19-16

Email: b.muslimbekov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Hayitova Maqksuda Rafiq qizi

Trainee-teacher of "Geodesy and geoinformatics"

Теl.: +99871-237-19-16

Email: b.muslimbekov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame

http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/455
mailto:b.muslimbekov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/455
mailto:b.muslimbekov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/455

